
Roster for 2016/2017 Student Health Committee

Chair June 2017 Bruce, Jackie Agricultural and Extension Education
Agri & Ext. Education

Campus Box 7607
9195158801
jackie_bruce@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2017 Ange-van Heugten, Kimberly Animal Science
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195154218
kim_ange@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Levine, Cynthia NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195152915
cindy_levine@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Ames, Natalie CHASS
Social Work

Campus Box 7639
9195150454
natalie_ames@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Ferris, Kelli Dept of Clinical Sciences
CVM-Comp Animal

Campus Box 8401
9196062752
kelli_ferris@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Lewis, Kari Health and Exercise Studies
Physical Education

Campus Box 8111
9195131551
kari_lewis@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Bruce, Jackie Agricultural and Extension Education
Agri & Ext. Education

Campus Box 7607
9195158801
jackie_bruce@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 White, Melissa Industrial Engineering mmwhite8@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Paudel, Dipti Biochemistry dpaudel@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Elsensohn, Johanna Entomology jeelsens@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2017 Nadvi, Zeenat Biomedical Engineering znadvi@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Caudill, Alexander Psychology ahcaudil@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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Roster for 2016/2017 Student Health Committee

UDGR June 2017 Page, Ashle Engineering First Year ampage2@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Ehrhardt, Lauren Physiology , Poultry Science lcehrhar@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Arnett, Leah Student Health Service
Student Health Service

Campus Box 7304
llarnett@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Osburn, Monica Counseling Services
Counseling Center

Campus Box 7312
mzosburn@ncsu.edu

XONV-GSSP No End Ortiz-Deaton, Caroline Graduate School-Dean's Office and Staff
Graduate School

Campus Box 7102
9195154429
acortiz@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=5  FSEN=1  GRAD=3  STUSEN=1  UDGR=3  XONV=2  XONV-GSSP=1  
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